FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 Suite 2 Enterprise Dr., Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.NET
LI
N
EA
R
 F
LU
O

0279-9792 FF28T8/850 4FT 28W 137 ± -14V 2650 lm 2490 lm 95 lm/W 24,000 hrs 5000K 82+ Ra 2 Years
0283-0905 FF28T8/865 4FT 28W 137 ± -14V 2650 lm 2490 lm 95 lm/W 24,000 hrs 6500K 82+ Ra 2 Years
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IMS NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY CASE QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
0280-1580 FF28T8/830 4FT 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
0280-1583 FF28T8/835 4FT 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
0273-3954 FF28T8/841 4FT 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
0279-9792 FF28T8/850 4FT 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
0283-0905 FF28T8/865 4FT 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 Suite 2 Enterprise Dr., Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.NET
LI
N
EA
R
 F
LU
O
R
ES
C
EN
T
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER:
28W T8 LINEAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS
FF28T8/8**4FT
100
90
80
70